ChargePoint® CPF50 Level 2 Charging Stations
for Multifamily
Specifications and Ordering Information
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2024
ChargePoint, Inc. reserves the right to alter product offerings and specifications at any time without notice, and is
not responsible for typographical or graphical errors that may appear in this document.
2
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2024
ChargePoint, Inc. reserves the right to alter product offerings and specifications at any time without notice, and is
not responsible for typographical or graphical errors that may appear in this document.
3
Ordering Information
The order codes below represent specific product configurations. Other product options are
available. Please contact ChargePoint Sales for information and order codes
Hardware
Description  Order Code
USA Models  Single Port, J1772, Wall, 5.4 m (18 ft) Cable CPF50-L18-GW-USA
Single Port, J1772, Pedestal, 5.4 m (18 ft)
Cable
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-GW-USA
Single Port, J1772, Pedestal 5.4 m (18 ft)
Cable with 6 ft Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-CMK6-
GW-USA
Dual Port, J1772, Pedestal, 5.4 m (18 ft)
Cable
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-DUAL-
GW-USA
Dual Port, J1772, Pedestal, 5.4 m (18 ft)
Cable with 6 ft Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-CMK6-
DUAL-GW-USA
Single Port, J1772, Wall, 5.4 m (18 ft) Cable
with 6 ft Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-WALLMNT-CMK6-
GW-USA
Single Port, J1772, Wall, 7.0 m (23 ft) Cable CPF50-L23-GW-USA
Single Port, J1772, Pedestal, 7.0 m (23 ft)
Cable
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-GW-USA
Single Port, J1772, Pedestal, 7.0 m (23 ft)
Cable with 8 ft Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-CMK8-
GW-USA
Dual Port, J1772, Pedestal, 7.0 m (23 ft)
Cable
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-DUAL-
GW-USA
Dual Port, J1772, Pedestal, 7.0 m (23 ft)
Cable with 8 ft Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-CMK8-
DUAL-GW-USA
Single Port, J1772, Wall, 7.0 m (23 ft) Cable
with 8 ft Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-WALLMNT-CMK8-
GW-USA
Single Port, NACS, Wall, 7.0 m (23 ft) Cable CPF50-L23-GW-NACS-USA
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2024
ChargePoint, Inc. reserves the right to alter product offerings and specifications at any time without notice, and is
not responsible for typographical or graphical errors that may appear in this document.
4
Single Port, NACS, Pedestal, 7.0 m (23 ft)
Cable
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-GW-
NACS-USA
Dual Port, J1772, Pedestal, 7.0 m (23 ft)
Cable
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-Dual-
GW-NACS-USA
Dual Port, J1772, Pedestal, 7.0 m (23 ft)
Cable with 8 ft Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-CMK8-
Dual-GW-NACS-USA
Canada
Models
Single Port, J1772, Wall, 5.4 m (18 ft) Cable CPF50-L18-GW-CAN
Single Port, J1772, Pedestal 5.4 m (18 ft)
Cable
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-GW-CAN
Single Port, J1772, Pedestal 5.4 m (18 ft)